
DAY DATE TIME MUSICIAN VISUAL ARTIST
Tuesday 28-Jan 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 4-Feb 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 11-Feb 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 18-Feb 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 25-Feb 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 3-Mar 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 10-Mar 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn

Tuesday 24-Mar 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 31-Mar 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 7-Apr 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 14-Apr 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 21-Apr 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 28-Apr 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn
Tuesday 5-May 12:15 - 1:45 Danny Jenn

Psychiatric Center Art Studio & Live Music: Tuesdays 12:15 - 1:45 pm Spring 2020

SPRING BREAK




